
Dossard Club Rameur(s)

Course n° 1 1 x  F 10H50
1 UNB Lewuillon Marine (91.11.502)
2 SNUB Emmerich Barbara (81.11.503)
3 UNL Ghuysen Jeanne (93.11.511)
4 RCNSM Martin Celeste (93.11.504)
5 CRB Devos Soline (91.11.512)
6 RCAE Dumont Janice (83.11.506)

Course n° 2 1 X H 11H00
1 RCAE Poysat Gilles (91.11.506)
2 UNL Perot Vincent (91.11.501)
3 CRB De Smet Brieuc (93.11.503)
4 UNB Mareels Arnaud (92.11.506)
5 SNUB Bequet Raphaël (83.11.504)
6 RCNSM Morelle Xavier (88.11.505)

Course n° 3 1 X Déb. H 11H10
1 RCNSM Pichon Grégoire (96.11.505)
2 UNB Van Hassel Thomas (96.11.512)
3 RCAE Willems Tom (95.11.505)
4 CRB Vanryckeghem Quinten (80.11.501)
5 RCAE Coumont Jérome (83.11.509)
6 SNUB Monderer Samuel (89.11.506)
7 UNL Bertholomé Baptiste (96.11.528)
8 UNB Fabri Alexandre (94.11.507)
9 RCNSM Gerin Nicolas (94.11.506)
10 RCNV Crets Cédric (83.11.501)
11 UNL Lilot Brice (85.11.510)
12 CRB Naegels Vincent (92.11.503)

Course n° 4 2 X Déb F 11H30
1 RCNSM Houba Anouck (64.11.505); Janssens Florence (70.11.501)
2 RCNV Deliège Lara (97.11.502); Theunissen Catherine (81.11.502)
3 RCNSM Cremer Lucie (98.11.515); Burton Elisabeth (88.11.511)
4 UNL Rox Lisa (90.11.507); Callegaro Anna (94.11.513)
5 UNL Bauduin Clotilde (95.11.517); Rappazzo Sophie (95.11.525)

Course n° 5 4 X F 11H50

1 RCNSM
Broka Romane (98.11.502); Cremer Emma (93.11.505); Herbecq 
Fanny (94.11.509); Martin Celeste (93.11.504)

2 SNUB
Pannetier Ariane (89.11.509); Emmerich Barbara (81.11.503); Van 
Den Broucke (91.11.508); Ferreiro Eva (78.11.506)

3 UNL
Ghuysen Jeanne (93.11.511); Libois Florence (89.11.507); Picchi 
Sarah (94.11.503); Volvert Marie-Laure (85.11.513)

4 UNB
Huberlant Berengère (60.11.502); Caufriez Jehanne (91.11.507); 
Janssens Julie (88.11.501); Banzo Charline (95.11.514)

5 RCNV
Deliège Lara (97.11.502); Theunissen Catherine (81.11.502); Laroy 
Veerle (68.11.502); Bonhomme Catherine (63.11.502)
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Course n° 6 4 - H 12H00

1 CRB
Schiepers Nicolas (85.11.503); Cordaro Alessandro (94.11.504); De 
Smet Brieuc (93.11.503); Janssens Michel (59.11.505)

2 RCAE
Heinz Augustin (89.11.504); André Maxime (91.11.510); Barbier 
Eric (64.11.511); Ponte Benjamin (89.11.508)

3 UNL
Schmetz Benjamin (92.11.502); Libois François (85.11.508); 
Rigolet Augustin (95.11.502); Verjus David (93.11.513)

4 UNB
Nour Edine Samy (94.11.510); Clicquart Jonathan (94.11.511); 
Mareels Arnaud (92.11.506); Olbregts Maxime (94.11.502)

5 SNUB
Bequet Raphaël (83.11.504); Masson Emmanuel (78.11.508); 
Dahou Rachid (86.11.506); Mottart Kevin (85.11.506)

6 RCNSM
Morelle Xavier (88.11.505); Frederick Sebastien (85.11.504); Oger 
Damien (78.11.500); Stormacq Olivier (87.11.511)

Course n° 7 2 - H 14H00
1 UNL Schmetz Benjamin (92.11.502); Perot Vincent (91.11.501)
2 UNB Mareels Arnaud (92.11.506); Olbregts Maxime (94.11.502)
3 CRB Cordaro Alessandro (94.11.504); De Smet Brieuc (93.11.503)
4 RCNSM Morelle Xavier (88.11.505); Stormacq Olivier (87.11.511)
5 RCAE Poysat Gilles (91.11.506); André Maxime (91.11.510)

Course n° 8 2 X F 14H10
1 CRB Devos Soline (91.11.512); Deleuze Catherine (88.11.502)
2 RCNSM Martin Celeste (93.11.504); Cremer Emma (93.11.505)
3 SNUB Pannetier Ariane (89.11.509); Emmerich Barbara (81.11.503)
4 UNL Volvert Marie-Laure (85.11.513); Libois Florence (89.11.507)
5 UNB Janssens Julie (88.11.501); Banzo Charline (95.11.514)

Course n° 9 1 X Déb. F 14H20
1 RCNSM Janssens Florence (70.11.501)
2 RCAE Dumont Janice (83.11.506)
3 UNL Rox Lisa (90.11.507)
4 UNL Bauduin Clotilde (95.11.517)
5 RCNSM Cremer Lucie (95.11.515)
6 CRB Deleuze Catherine (88.11.502)

Course n° 10 2 X Déb. H 14H30
1 RCNSM Frederick Sebastien (85.11.504); Oger Damien (78.11.500)
2 RCNV Crets Cédric (83.11.501); Onclin François (85.11.518)
3 RCAE Willems Tom (95.11.505); Henrotin Guillaume (XXXXXXX)
4 UNL Thirion Antoine (97.11.503); Lenoir William (98.11.510)
5 CRB Vanryckeghem Quinten (80.11.501); Tribout Arnaud (67.11.501)
6 UNB Nour-Eddine Karim (97.11.509); Coomans Boris (97.11.519)
7 RCNSM Gerin Nicolas (94.11.506); Pichon Grégoire (96.11.505)
8 RCAE Coumont Jérome (83.11.509); Bonjean Michel (XXXXXXX)
9 UNB Fabri Alexandre (94.11.507); Van Hassel Thomas (96.11.512)
10 UNL Lilot Brice (85.11.510); Bertholomé Baptiste (96.11.528)
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Course n° 11 4 X H 14H50

1 RCNSM
Vanderveiken Patrick (57.11.505); Broka Serge (62.11.503); Gilles 
Jean-Joseph (61.11.510); Stormacq Olivier (87.11.511)

2 UNL
Schmetz Benjamin (92.11.502); Rigolet Augustin (95.11.502); 
Libois François (85.11.508); Perot Vincent (91.11.501)

3 RCAE
Mordant Bruno (74.11.505); Ponte Benjamin (89.11.508); Heinz 
Augustin (89.11.506); Pagura Simon (90.11.504)

4 CRB
Caers Roger (53.11.501); Cordaro Alessandro (94.11.504); De 
Smet Brieuc (93.11.503); Ollemans Benoit (78.11.502)

5 UNB
Nour Edine Samy (94.11.510); Clicquart Jonathan (94.11.511); 
Mareels Arnaud (92.11.506); Olbregts Maxime (94.11.502)

6 SNUB
Monderer Samuel (89.11.506); Masson Emmanuel (78.11.508); 
Dahou Rachid (86.11.506); Mottart Kevin (85.11.506)

7 RCNV
Rigo Jean-Marie (50.11.501); Crets Cédric (83.11.501); Boveroux 
Benoît (70.11.509); Onclin François (85.11.518)

Course n° 12 4 - F 15H10

1 SNUB
Pannetier Ariane (89.11.509); Emmerich Barbara (81.11.503); Van 
Den Broucke Béatrice (91.11.508); Ferreiro Eva (78.11.506)

2 UNB
Caufriez Jehanne (91.11.507); Janssens Julie (88.11.501); 
Lewuillon Marine (91.11.502); Stevenart Catherine (68.11.503)

3 UNL
Volvert Marie-Laure (85.11.513); Rappazzo Sophie (95.11.525); 
Bauduin Clotilde (95.11.517); Callegaro Anna (94.11.513)

4 RCNSM
Baudhuin Catherine (63.11.501); Jordens Monique (57.11.503); 
Cremer Lucie (95.11.515); Burton Elisabeth (88.11.511)

Course n° 13  2 x H 15H20
1 UNB Nour-Eddine Samy (94.11.510); Clicquart Jonathan (94.11.511)
2 SNUB Dabou Rachid (86.11.506); Mottard Kevin (85.11.506)
3 RCNSM Broka Serge (63.11.503); Gilles Jean-Joseph (61.11.510)
4 CRB Caers Roger (53.11.501); Ollemans Benoit (78.11.502)
5 RCAE Poysat Gilles (91.11.506); Frankignoul Thomas (88.11.508)
6 UNL Rigolet Augustin (95.11.502); Libois François (85.11.508)

Course n° 14 2 - F 15H30
1 UNB Lewuillon Marine (91.11.502); Stevenart Catherine (68.11.503)
2 UNL Picchi Sarah (94.11.503); Libois Florence (89.11.507)
3 SNUB Van Den Broucke Béatrice (91.11.508); Ferreiro Eva (78.11.506)
4 RCNSM Martin Celeste (93.11.504); Cremer Emma (93.11.505)
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Course n° 15 8 + H / F 15H45

1 RCNSM

Morelle Xavier (88.11.505); Frederick Sebastien (85.11.504); Oger 
Damien (78.11.500); Stormacq Olivier (87.11.511); Vanderveiken 
Patrick (57.11.505); Broka Serge (62.11.503); Gilles Jean-Joseph 
(61.11.510); Gerin Nicolas (94.11.506) _ Bar: Broka Romane 
(98.11.502)

2 UNL

Guckel Arnaud (92.11.516); Lecrompe Amaury (91.11.516); Verjus 
David (93.11.513); Dupont Xavier (65.111.503); Libois François 
(85.11.508); Rigolet Augustin (95.11.502); Perot Vincent 
(91.11.501); Schmetz Benjamin (92.11.502) _ Bar: Thirion Antoine 
(97.11.503)

3 RCAE

Andre Maxime (91.11.510); Pagura Simon (90.11.504); Heinz 
Augustin (89.11.504); Toumpsin Stephen (80.11.504); Mordant 
Bruno (74.11.505); Ponte Benjamin (89.11.508); Poysat Gilles 
(91.11.506); Frankignoul Thomas (88.11.508) _ Bar Wouters Paul 
(65.11.505)

4 CRB

Schiepers Nicolas (85.11.503); Cordaro Alessandro (94.11.504); De 
Smet Brieuc (93.11.503); Janssens Michel (59.11.505); Caers 
Roger (53.11.501); Ollemans Benoit (78.11.502); Fenton William 
(57.11.501); Tribout Arnaud (67.11.501) _ Bar Devos Soline 
(91.11.512)

5 UNB

Banzo Charline (95.11.514); Caufriez Jehanne (91.11.507); 
Lewuillon Marine (91.11.502); Janssens Julie (88.11.501); Nour 
Edine Samy (94.11.510); Clicquart Jonathan (94.11.511); Mareels 
Arnaud (92.11.506); Olbregts Maxime (94.11.502) _ bar: Olbregts 
Maîlis (91.11.511)
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